
LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17, 2019
ORDER OF THE DAY

MORNING HOUR
1. Roll Call
2. Prayer
3. Pledge of Allegiance
4. Reading of Journal
5. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications
6. Introduction of Resolutions
7. Introduction of Bills
8. Senate Bills on First Reading
9. Reports of Committees
10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

31  HCR
11. Senate Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

34, 35  SCR
12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

2, 3, 588, 589, 590, 591  HB
13. Senate Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

13, 15, 53, 99  SB
16. House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

309
357
369
391
425
460
464
494
495
498
507

W&M-FAV
W&M-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
COM-FAV
THPW-FAV
COM-FAV
W&M-FAV
COM-W/ AMD
W&M-FAV
COM-W/ AMD
COM-FAV

THPW-W/ AMD
THPW-FAV
THPW-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
CL&P-W/ AMD
W&M-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
W&M-W/ AMD
W&M-W/ AMD
W&M-W/ AMD
W&M-W/ AMD

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

83
90

102
155
164
172
209
273
274
297
305

REGULAR ORDER OF THE DAY
5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage
     Not yet scheduled for floor debate

32, 
365, 

51, 
372, 

60, 
457, 

66, 
481, 

68, 
489  

79, 115, 197, 232, 249, 280, 317, HB
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The Debate Calendar is clear



INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN DATE:
TIME:
PAGE:CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

Apr 16, 2019
5:19 PM

1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED
CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES DATE ACTION



MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
HB83 W&M-FAVHarris, J.
HB90 W&M-W/ AMDMoss
HB102 COM-W/ AMDJones
HB155 COM-FAVBerthelot
HB164 THPW-FAVFranklin
HB172 COM-FAVPierre
HB209 W&M-FAVDavis
HB273 COM-W/ AMDCarmody
HB274 W&M-FAVCarter, G.
HB297 COM-W/ AMDHoward
HB305 COM-FAVFalconer
HB309 THPW-W/ AMDLeopold
HB357 THPW-FAVJefferson
HB369 THPW-W/ AMDPierre
HB391 COM-W/ AMDFoil
HB425 CL&P-W/ AMDJackson
HB460 W&M-W/ AMDTalbot
HB464 COM-W/ AMDBerthelot
HB494 W&M-W/ AMDAbramson
HB495 W&M-W/ AMDAbramson
HB498 W&M-W/ AMDAbramson
HB507 W&M-W/ AMDAbramson

REPORTED BY COMMITTEE TODAYS DATE:
TIME:
LEG. DAY:
PAGE:WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17, 2019

Apr 16, 2019
5:19 PM
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