LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ORDER OF THE DAY WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17, 2019

MODNING HOUD

					MORN	IING H	OUR			
1. Roll Call										
2. Prayer										
3. Pledge of All	egiano	е								
4. Reading of J	ournal									
5. Petitions, Me	moria	ls, and Co	mmuni	cations						
6. Introduction	of Res	olutions								
7. Introduction of Bills										
8. Senate Bills on First Reading										
9. Reports of Committees										
10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over HCR 31										
11. Senate Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over SCR 34, 35										
12. House Bills HB	on Se 2,		_				tee			
13. Senate Bills SB	on S e		ading to 53,	be Ref	erred to	Commit	tee			
HB H	90 102 155 164 172 209 273 274 297 305	COND Rea W&M-FA W&M-W, COM-FA THPW-F COM-FA W&M-FA COM-W, W&M-FA COM-W, COM-FA	AV / AMD / AMD AV AV / AMD AV / AMD	eported	by Com	nmittee	HB HB HB HB HB HB HB	309 357 369 391 425 460 464 494 495 498 507	THPW-W/ AMD THPW-FAV THPW-W/ AMD COM-W/ AMD CL&P-W/ AMD W&M-W/ AMD COM-W/ AMD W&M-W/ AMD W&M-W/ AMD W&M-W/ AMD W&M-W/ AMD W&M-W/ AMD	
			F	REGUL	AR OF	RDER C	F THE	DAY		
5. House Bills o	on Thir	d Reading	g and F	inal Pas	sage					

5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage

Not yet scheduled for floor debate

HB	32,	51,	60,	66,	68,	79,	115,	197,	232,	249,	280,	317,
	365,	372,	457,	481,	489							

The Debate Calendar is clear

INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

DATE: Apr 16, 2019 TIME: 5:19 PM PAGE: 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES

DATE

ACTION

REPORTED BY COMMITTEE WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17, 2019

TODAYS DATE: Apr 16, 2019
TIME: 5:19 PM
LEG. DAY: 6
PAGE: 1

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB83	Harris, J.	W&M-FAV
HB90	Moss	W&M-W/ AMD
HB102	Jones	COM-W/ AMD
HB155	Berthelot	COM-FAV
HB164	Franklin	THPW-FAV
HB172	Pierre	COM-FAV
HB209	Davis	W&M-FAV
HB273	Carmody	COM-W/ AMD
HB274	Carter, G.	W&M-FAV
HB297	Howard	COM-W/ AMD
HB305	Falconer	COM-FAV
HB309	Leopold	THPW-W/ AMD
HB357	Jefferson	THPW-FAV
HB369	Pierre	THPW-W/ AMD
HB391	Foil	COM-W/ AMD
HB425	Jackson	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB460	Talbot	W&M-W/ AMD
HB464	Berthelot	COM-W/ AMD
HB494	Abramson	W&M-W/ AMD
HB495	Abramson	W&M-W/ AMD
HB498	Abramson	W&M-W/ AMD
HB507	Abramson	W&M-W/ AMD